
 

AGES 5-11 ~  January 2-5, 2018 ~ 8:30am-5:00pm daily.  

This is a perfect way to wrap up the Christmas Holidays! Join our North 

Huron Day Camp for some skating, swimming, games and crafts with our fully      

certified leaders. Early Drop-Off options available at $4/child or $10/family 

 

 

 

ALL AGES 

December 1, 2017 to January 2, 2018.  

Includes Fitness Centre, drop-in fitness  

classes & courts.  

December 23– January 7 

Includes squash, wallyball & basketball.   

AGES 8+ ~ Friday, Dec 1st, 2017.   

Join Karen Grein, a Pampered Chef Leader, as she assists us in cooking up a storm in the 

kitchen!  A Papmered Chef Cooking Kit is included in the price, and is YOURS TO KEEP! 

The NHWCC will be OPEN with reduced hours 

December 24th and January 31st from 

8:00am-3:00pm & CLOSED on  

December 25th, 26th & January 1st.  

519-357-1208  
www.northhuron.ca  

Try our NEW Online Registration 

Riegling Accounting Inc.—Sun, Nov 26 

Healthy Kids Community Challenge—Fri, Dec 1 

RC Electric—Sun, Dec 10 

Howick Mutual Insurance Company—Sun, Dec 17 

MicroAge Basics—Wed, Dec 27 

Pioneer & Du Pont—Fri, Dec 29 

Cliffs Plumbing & Heating—Sun, Dec 31 

Maitland Family Dental— Wed, Jan 3 

Cintas—Thurs, Jan 4 

Elementary Teachers Federation of Ontario—Fri, Jan 5 

Montgomery Industrial Services—Sun, Jan 7 

Thank-You to all of our Sponsors for their community supports!  


